
予選 6月4日 11:15
決勝 6月4日 14:20

[ 1組] [ 2組]
順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   3 ﾌﾟﾘﾃｨ桔梗(B)     6 高山 みなみ(4)  1:00.27 q 1  7 ｺﾒｯﾄ波田(A)  611 斉藤 楓花(5)  1:00.29 q

ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾌｳｶ
    7 樋口 虹夏(4)  615 中沢 楓香(5)

ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｺﾅﾂ ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾌｳｶ
   12 松崎 咲人(5)  604 戸叶 健司(5)

ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｻｷﾄ ﾄｶﾉ ｹﾝｼﾞ
   13 青柳 航太(5)  605 今井 侑志(5)

ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ｺｳﾀ ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ
 2   6 日義小   109 奥原 奈々(5)  1:02.10 2  5 小谷小(B)  305 千国 颯花(5)  1:01.57 q

ｵｸﾊﾗ ﾅﾅ ﾁｸﾆ ﾌｳｶ
  110 松原 さくら(5)  306 西澤 芽衣(5)

ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｻｸﾗ ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾒｲ
  105 中澤 貴廣(5)  309 石塚 翼(5)

ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ｲｼｽﾞｶ ﾂﾊﾞｻ
  106 水川 竣介(5)  307 古木 甫康(5)

ﾐｽﾞｶﾜ ｼｭﾝｽｹ ﾌﾙｷ ﾓﾄﾔｽ
 3   5 豊科北小(B)   457 籾山 かえで(5)  1:02.30 3  6 明南小  483 滝沢 真心(5)  1:01.83 

ﾓﾐﾔﾏ ｶｴﾃﾞ ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾅﾐ
  456 齋藤 雅(5)  484 大月 来夢(5)

ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ ｵｵﾂｷ ﾗｲﾑ
  448 福岡 歩武(5)  470 瀧澤 幸祐(5)

ﾌｸｵｶ ｱﾕﾑ ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｽｹ
  449 坂槙 健汰(5)  471 窪田 涼也(5)

ｻｶﾏｷ ｹﾝﾀ ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳﾔ
 4   7 豊科南小   479 栗林 かな(5)  1:03.41 4  2 ﾌﾟﾘﾃｨ桔梗(A)    4 瀧沢 亜美(4)  1:05.45 

ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾅ ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｱﾐ
  480 青山 萌夢(5)    5 永原 佳奈(4)

ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾒｲﾑ ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｶﾅ
  466 小日向 隼輔(5)    8 上條 愛翔(4)

ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｼｭﾝｽｹ ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾏﾅﾄ
  467 髙田 康生(5)    9 中根 颯亮(4)

ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ ﾅｶﾈ ｿｳｽｹ
 5   2 梓川小(B)   636 福嶋 絵美莉(4)  1:06.17 5  3 開明小(C)  669 堀本 桃圭(4)  1:05.63 

ﾌｸｼﾏ ｴﾐﾘ ﾎﾘﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ
  633 大久保 未弥子(4)  654 岩渕 菜々美(4)

ｵｵｷﾎﾞ ﾐﾔｺ ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ﾅﾅﾐ
  638 田中 駿(4)  672 中村 柊真(4)

ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾏ
  635 中上 在(4)  679 髙野 徳次(4)

ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ｱﾙ ﾀｶﾉ ﾉﾘﾂｸﾞ
 6   4 開明小(B)   671 髙木 陽香(4)  1:06.39 6  4 今井小  676 倉橋 杏奈(4)  1:06.69 

ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾊﾙｶ ｸﾗﾊｼ ｱﾝﾅ
  670 國仲 百華(4)  678 大槻 夏夕(4)

ｸﾆﾅｶ ﾓﾓｶ ｵｵﾂｷ ｶﾕ
  671 倉田 歩夢(4)  682 古田 昇太郎(4)

ｸﾗﾀ ｱﾕﾑ ﾌﾙﾀ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ
  665 玉田 航太(4)  684 清水 汰揮(4)

ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｷ
 7   8 芳川小   739 小松 結子(5)  1:07.16 7  8 ﾔﾏﾘｸｸﾗﾌﾞ(A)  231 上條 のあ(5)  1:07.12 

ｺﾏﾂ ﾕｲｺ ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾉｱ
  740 松岡 みず穂(5)  232 飯ｹ濱 咲季(4)

ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾐｽﾞﾎ ｲｲｶﾞﾊﾏ ｻｷ
  752 宮島 岳大(4)  228 柴田 潤哉(4)

ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾀｹﾋﾛ ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ
  756 濵野 紘鳳(4)  229 久保田 大陽(4)

ﾊﾏﾉ ﾋﾛﾀｶ ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾀｲﾖｳ

混合

4×100m

予選 通過基準  6組  0着 + 8 Q:順位順通過者  q：タイム順通過者



[ 3組] [ 4組]
順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   6 三郷小   440 穂苅 友香(5)    59.22 q 1  4 開明小(A)  659 今井 紀花(5)  1:01.43 q

ﾎｶﾘ ﾄﾓｶ ｲﾏｲ ﾉﾘｶ
  441 北原 愛理(5)  668 平田 ﾙｲｻﾞ(5)

ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｱｲﾘ ﾋﾗﾀ ﾙｲｻﾞ
  438 穂苅 康人(5)  662 岡田 晃輝(5)

ﾎｶﾘ ﾔｽﾄ ｵｶﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ
  439 柳沢 孝介(5)  666 金子 恭介(5)

ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｺｳｽｹ ｶﾈｺ ｷｮｳｽｹ
 2   2 大町西小   348 西澤 早紀(5)  1:01.24 q 2  7 穂高西小  494 黒岩 彩香(5)  1:01.95 

ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｷ ｸﾛｲﾜ ｱﾔｶ
  350 松下 弓華(5)  492 臼井 緑彩(5)

ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕﾐｶ ｳｽｲ ﾂｶｻ
  360 鳥屋 匠吾(5)  489 黒岩 悠吾(5)

ﾄﾘﾔ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾕｳｺﾞ
  362 田中 君治(5)  487 内山 颯斗(5)

ﾀﾅｶ ｸﾝｼﾞ ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ
 3   7 梓川小(A)   639 髙畠 彩希(5)  1:02.18 4  8 清水小(A)  701 倉田 愛菜(4)  1:05.73 

ﾀｶﾊﾞﾀｹ ｻｷ ｸﾗﾀ ｱｲﾅ
  637 媚山 萌々(5)  704 冨田 咲花(4)

ｺﾋﾞﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ ﾄﾐﾀ ｻｸﾗ
  631 水上 健吾(5)  720 和田 卓大(4)

ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ｹﾝｺﾞ ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ
  637 長嶺 直(5)  718 赤羽 真(4)

ﾅｶﾞﾐﾈ ﾅｵ ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾏｺﾄ
 4   4 大町北小   366 北澤 りな(5)  1:02.37 5  6 ｺﾒｯﾄ波田(C)  608 山下 未夢(5)  1:06.72 

ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾘﾅ ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾐﾕ
  367 山田 優楓(5)  609 志水 那帆(4)

ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾎ
  377 竹内 柚安(4)  601 伊藤 光(4)

ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｱﾝ ｲﾄｳ ﾋｶﾙ
  378 小嶋 光太(4)  613 大月 成生(4)

ｺｼﾞﾏ ｺｳﾀ ｵｵﾂｷ ﾅﾙｷ
 5   5 白馬北小   316 桝山 優(5)  1:04.93 6  2 福島小(A)  126 奥原 夕奈(4)  1:06.80 

ﾏｽﾔﾏ ﾕｳ ｵｸﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾅ
  317 松倉 后杏(4)  127 神山 智恵(4)

ﾏﾂｸﾗ ｺｳｱﾝ ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｴ
  317 藤井 義織(4)  110 澤尻 優輝(4)

ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾖｼｵﾘ ｻﾜｼﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ
  315 稲田 光佑(4)  111 原田 倖多(4)

ｲﾅﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ
 6   3 本郷小(A)   754 木戸岡 由起(5)  1:04.99 7  3 朝日小(B)  247 塩原 琴葉(4)  1:07.00 

ｷﾄﾞｵｶ ﾕｷ ｼｵﾊﾗ ｺﾄﾊ
  748 小倉 杏珠季(5)  246 中村 優花(4)

ｵｸﾞﾗ ｱｽﾞｷ ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾕｳｶ
  759 坂上 正汰郎(5)  243 曽根原 岳人(4)

ｻｶｳｴ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ ｿﾈﾊﾗ ﾀｹﾄ
  760 竹内 貴史(5)  242 青柳 大夢(4)

ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾀｶﾌﾐ ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾑ
  8 ﾔﾏﾘｸｸﾗﾌﾞ(B)   234 倉沢 真奈(4)  5 小谷小(A)  302 伊藤 彩夏(4)

ﾔﾏﾘｸｸﾗﾌﾞ ｸﾗｻﾜ ﾏﾅ 失格 ｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾅ 失格
  235 佐竹 玲美(4) R1(1-2)  303 内川 未久(4) R1(1-2)

ｻﾀｹ ﾚﾐ ｳﾁｶﾜ ﾐｸ
  232 宮腰 晃(4)  305 滝川 樹音(4)

ﾐﾔｺｼ ｱｷﾗ ﾀｷｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭｵﾝ
  231 村上 裕雅(4)  304 北村 洸士郎(4)

ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｶﾞ ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｺｳｼﾛｳ

混合

4×100m



[ 5組] [ 6組]
順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   2 豊科北小(A)   454 岡田 瑠実(5)    59.09 q 1  2 芝沢小(A)  684 中村 優里(5)    58.91 q

ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾙﾐ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕﾘ
  453 佐藤 里菜(5)  681 原田 優(5)

ｻﾄｳ ﾘﾅ ﾊﾗﾀ ﾕｳ
  445 中谷 昌太郎(5)  699 新村 篤史(5)

ﾅｶﾀﾆ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ ﾆｲﾑﾗ ｱﾂｼ
  446 ﾓﾚｲﾗ ﾏｻｵ(5)  703 太田 誠人(5)

ﾓﾚｲﾗ ﾏｻｵ ｵｵﾀ ﾏｺﾄ
 2   7 豊科東小   470 砂場 晴月(5)  1:02.94 2  3 朝日小(A)  245 下田 穂乃香(5)  1:04.11 

ｽﾅﾊﾞ ﾊﾂﾞｷ ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ
  471 米倉 優(5)  244 中村 朱里(5)

ﾖﾈｸﾗ ﾕｳ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｶﾘ
  459 小穴 己真樹(5)  240 丸山  涼(5)

ｵｱﾅ ｺﾏｷ ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ
  460 長岩 火弥斗(5)  241 伊沢 遊太(5)

ﾅｶﾞｲﾜ ｶﾔﾄ ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ
 3   8 本郷小(B)   753 北原 智沙(4)  1:03.16 3  6 田川小(A)  711 小林 弥希(4)  1:04.46 

ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾁｻ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｷ
  745 久保田 梨那(4)  709 久保田 里奈(4)

ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘﾅ ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘﾅ
  761 木船 峻健(4)  733 赤木 義人(4)

ｷﾌﾞﾈ ｼｭﾝﾀ ｱｶｷﾞ ﾖｼﾄ
  758 古厩 海聖(4)  732 勝山 翔太(4)

ﾌﾙﾏﾔ ｶｲｾｲ ｶﾂﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ
 4   6 ｺﾒｯﾄ波田(B)   613 太田 菜奈(4)  1:05.69 4  8 豊科北小(C)  458 下里 あかり(5)  1:04.64 

ｵｵﾀ ﾅﾅ ｼﾓｻﾄ ｱｶﾘ
  605 加藤 愛理(4)  459 枝澤 萌花(5)

ｶﾄｳ ｱｲﾘ ｴﾀﾞｻﾜ ﾓｴｶ
  616 柏原 秀太郎(4)  453 中井 友翔(5)

ｶｼﾜﾊﾞﾗ ｼｭｳﾀﾛｳ ﾅｶｲ ﾕｳﾄ
  602 下沢 圭亮(4)  452 井口 莞多(5)

ｼﾓｻﾜ ｹｲｽｹ ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾝﾀ
 5   3 大桑小(A)   150 塚本 陽世梨(4)  1:06.10 6  4 大桑小(B)  152 赤岩 波菜(4)  1:10.40 

ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾖﾘ ｱｶｲﾜ ﾊﾅ
  149 牧 楓花(5)  153 藤懸 ひより(4)

ﾏｷ ﾌｳｶ ﾌｼﾞｶｹ ﾋﾖﾘ
  139 古瀬 晃大(5)  143 古畑 伊織(4)

ﾌﾙｾ ｺｳﾀ ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｲｵﾘ
  140 松葉 文由(5)  142 勝野 新大(4)

ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾌﾞﾝﾕｳ ｶﾂﾉ ｱﾗﾀ
 6   5 田川小(B)   717 東條 瑞季(4)  1:07.50 7  7 麻績小  210 宮沢 奈々巳(4)  1:11.69 

ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ
  712 松本 琴未(4)  211 平田 未来(4)

ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｺﾄﾐ ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐｸ
  729 遠藤 誠也(4)  220 桐山 凌央(4)

ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｾｲﾔ ｷﾘﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ
  731 斎藤 海斗(4)  222 塚原 雄賀(4)

ｻｲﾄｳ ｶｲﾄ ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｭｩｶﾞ
 7   4 朝日小(C)   250 岡井 雅(4)  1:11.81  5 大町東小  333 斎藤 美空(4)

ｵｶｲ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｿﾗ 失格
  249 杉本 茜(4)  332 津野尾 夏葵(4) R1(1-2)

ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｱｶﾈ ﾂｵﾉ ﾅﾂｷ
  245 伊東 孝樹(4)  331 吉原 拓海(4)

ｲﾄｳ ｺｳｷ ﾖｼﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ
  244 北山 虎太郎(4)  332 遠藤 航介(4)

ｷﾀﾔﾏ ｺﾀﾛｳ ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳｽｹ

混合

4×100m



順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考
 1   6 豊科北小(A)   452 深澤 由惟(5)    58.25 

ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ
  453 佐藤 里菜(5)

ｻﾄｳ ﾘﾅ
  445 中谷 昌太郎(5)

ﾅｶﾀﾆ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ
  447 恩田 瑛司(5)

ｵﾝﾀﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ
 2   5 芝沢小(A)   684 中村 優里(5)    58.91 

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕﾘ
  681 原田 優(5)

ﾊﾗﾀ ﾕｳ
  699 新村 篤史(5)

ﾆｲﾑﾗ ｱﾂｼ
  703 太田 誠人(5)

ｵｵﾀ ﾏｺﾄ
 3   9 ｺﾒｯﾄ波田(A)   611 斉藤 楓花(5)    59.00 

ｻｲﾄｳ ﾌｳｶ
  615 中沢 楓香(5)

ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾌｳｶ
  612 太田 温土(5)

ｵｵﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ
  605 今井 侑志(5)

ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ
 4   4 三郷小   440 穂苅 友香(5)    59.61 

ﾎｶﾘ ﾄﾓｶ
  441 北原 愛理(5)

ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｱｲﾘ
  438 穂苅 康人(5)

ﾎｶﾘ ﾔｽﾄ
  439 柳沢 孝介(5)

ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｺｳｽｹ
 5   7 ﾌﾟﾘﾃｨ桔梗(B)     6 高山 みなみ(4)  1:00.62 

ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ
    7 樋口 虹夏(4)

ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｺﾅﾂ
   12 松崎 咲人(5)

ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｻｷﾄ
   13 青柳 航太(5)

ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ｺｳﾀ
 6   8 大町西小   348 西澤 早紀(5)  1:01.08 

ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｷ
  350 松下 弓華(5)

ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕﾐｶ
  360 鳥屋 匠吾(5)

ﾄﾘﾔ ｼｮｳｺﾞ
  362 田中 君治(5)

ﾀﾅｶ ｸﾝｼﾞ
 7   3 開明小(A)   659 今井 紀花(5)  1:01.16 

ｲﾏｲ ﾉﾘｶ
  668 平田 ﾙｲｻﾞ(5)

ﾋﾗﾀ ﾙｲｻﾞ
  662 岡田 晃輝(5)

ｵｶﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ
  666 金子 恭介(5)

ｶﾈｺ ｷｮｳｽｹ
 8   2 小谷小(B)   305 千国 颯花(5)  1:02.41 

ﾁｸﾆ ﾌｳｶ
  306 西澤 芽衣(5)

ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾒｲ
  309 石塚 翼(5)

ｲｼｽﾞｶ ﾂﾊﾞｻ
  307 古木 甫康(5)

ﾌﾙｷ ﾓﾄﾔｽ

4×100m
決勝

混合



決勝 6月4日 12:50

[ 1組] 風速 +1.6 [ 2組] 風速 +1.7

 1 有賀 蓮(4)    16.72 1 徳武 侑士(4)    16.38 
ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾚﾝ 本郷小 ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾕｳｼ 小谷小

 2 金山 俊介(4)    16.93 2 下野 捺貴(4)    16.41 
ｶﾅﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ ｺﾒｯﾄ波田 ｼﾓﾉ ﾅﾂｷ 本郷小

 3 田中 朋之(4)    16.95 3 斉藤 瑛史(4)    16.92 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 日義小 ｻｲﾄｳ ｱｷﾌﾐ 豊科東小

 4 飯森 陽太(4)    17.06 4 相澤 大斗(4)    17.21 
ｲｲﾓﾘ ﾋﾅﾀ 大町東小 ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾄ 小谷小

 5 村岡 拓己(4)    17.12 5 丸山 豪(4)    17.49 
ﾑﾗｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ ｺﾒｯﾄ波田 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｺﾞｳ ﾔﾏﾘｸｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 國仲 竜憂(4)    17.23 6 櫻井 紘都(4)    17.64 
ｸﾆﾅｶ ﾘｭｳ 開明小 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 今井小

 7 山田 大河(4)    17.24 7 齋藤 綾太(4)    18.15 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ 大町北小 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ ﾌﾟﾘﾃｨ桔梗

 8 笠原 一輝(4)    17.93 
ｶｻﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ 田川小

[ 3組] 風速 +0.2 [ 4組] 風速 +3.4

 1 土屋 諒祐(6)    15.58 1 山元 俊宏(5)    15.25 
ﾂﾁﾔ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 穂高西小 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄｼﾋﾛ 大町東小

 2 床尾 真(5)    15.94 2 佐竹 哲寛(5)    15.28 
ﾄｺｵ ｼﾝ 豊科北小 ｻﾀｹ ﾃﾂﾋﾛ 大町西小

 3 山形 一歩(5)    16.09 3 平野 陽也(5)    15.80 
ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ ｲｯﾎﾟ 大町北小 ﾋﾗﾉ ﾊﾙﾔ 島内小

 4 霜多 爽吾(5)    16.32 4 保科 祐斗(6)    16.02 
ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｿｳｺﾞ ﾌﾟﾘﾃｨ桔梗 ﾎｼﾅ ﾕｳﾄ 大町東小

 5 西原 陸(5)    16.73 5 鳥海 太一(5)    16.03 
ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾘｸ 清水小 ﾄﾘﾉｳﾐ ﾀｲﾁ 豊科北小

 6 赤羽 佑介(5)    16.98 6 鳴海 麗怜(5)    16.31 
ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾕｳｽｹ 梓川小 ﾅﾙﾐ ﾚﾚﾝ 白馬北小

 7 永田 怜央(6)    17.23 7 長尾 和磨(5)    16.58 
ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾚｵ 大町東小 ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶｽﾞﾏ ﾌﾟﾘﾃｨ桔梗

 8 中柴 勇里(5)    17.38 8 矢花 太希(5)    17.59 
ﾅｶｼﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾘ ｺﾒｯﾄ波田 ﾔﾊﾞﾅ ﾀｲｷ 明南小

所属名 記録／備考 氏  名
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   1 山元 俊宏(5) 大町東小    15.25 (+3.4)  4  1
   2 佐竹 哲寛(5) 大町西小    15.28 (+3.4)  4  2
   3 土屋 諒祐(6) 穂高西小    15.58 (+0.2)  3  1
   4 平野 陽也(5) 島内小    15.80 (+3.4)  4  3
   5 床尾 真(5) 豊科北小    15.94 (+0.2)  3  2
   6 保科 祐斗(6) 大町東小    16.02 (+3.4)  4  4
   7 鳥海 太一(5) 豊科北小    16.03 (+3.4)  4  5
   8 山形 一歩(5) 大町北小    16.09 (+0.2)  3  3
   9 鳴海 麗怜(5) 白馬北小    16.31 (+3.4)  4  6
  10 霜多 爽吾(5) ﾌﾟﾘﾃｨ桔梗    16.32 (+0.2)  3  4
  11 徳武 侑士(4) 小谷小    16.38 (+1.7)  2  1
  12 下野 捺貴(4) 本郷小    16.41 (+1.7)  2  2
  13 長尾 和磨(5) ﾌﾟﾘﾃｨ桔梗    16.58 (+3.4)  4  7
  14 有賀 蓮(4) 本郷小    16.72 (+1.6)  1  1
  15 西原 陸(5) 清水小    16.73 (+0.2)  3  5
  16 斉藤 瑛史(4) 豊科東小    16.92 (+1.7)  2  3
  17 金山 俊介(4) ｺﾒｯﾄ波田    16.93 (+1.6)  1  2
  18 田中 朋之(4) 日義小    16.95 (+1.6)  1  3
  19 赤羽 佑介(5) 梓川小    16.98 (+0.2)  3  6
  20 飯森 陽太(4) 大町東小    17.06 (+1.6)  1  4
  21 村岡 拓己(4) ｺﾒｯﾄ波田    17.12 (+1.6)  1  5
  22 相澤 大斗(4) 小谷小    17.21 (+1.7)  2  4
  23 國仲 竜憂(4) 開明小    17.23 (+1.6)  1  6
  23 永田 怜央(6) 大町東小    17.23 (+0.2)  3  7
  25 山田 大河(4) 大町北小    17.24 (+1.6)  1  7
  26 中柴 勇里(5) ｺﾒｯﾄ波田    17.38 (+0.2)  3  8
  27 丸山 豪(4) ﾔﾏﾘｸｸﾗﾌﾞ    17.49 (+1.7)  2  5
  28 矢花 太希(5) 明南小    17.59 (+3.4)  4  8
  29 櫻井 紘都(4) 今井小    17.64 (+1.7)  2  6
  30 笠原 一輝(4) 田川小    17.93 (+1.6)  1  8
  31 齋藤 綾太(4) ﾌﾟﾘﾃｨ桔梗    18.15 (+1.7)  2  7

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子

100m
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決勝 6月4日 12:35

[ 1組] 風速 +1.1 [ 2組] 風速 +3.8

 1 宍戸 菜々花(4)    17.43 1 小澤 海美(4)    16.57 
ｼｼﾄﾞ ﾅﾅｶ 豊科東小 ｵｻﾞﾜ ｳﾐ 本郷小

 2 清澤 菜穂(4)    18.10 2 野口 沙彩(4)    16.62 
ｷﾖｻﾜ ﾅｵ 朝日小 ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｻｱﾔ 今井小

 3 岡井 凛(4)    18.24 3 北澤 心希(4)    16.76 
ｵｶｲ ﾘﾝ 朝日小 ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 明南小

 4 百瀬 結香(4)    18.45 4 戸谷 はるか(4)    17.06 
ﾓﾓｾ ﾕｲｶ 田川小 ﾄﾔ ﾊﾙｶ 小谷小

 5 井出 妃咲(4)    18.54 5 長井 麻美(4)    17.34 
ｲﾃﾞ ｷｻｷ 日義小 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾏﾐ 田川小

 6 玉井 琴梨(4)    22.98 6 中田 笑実子(4)    18.04 
ﾀﾏｲ ｺﾄﾘ 麻績小 ﾅｶﾀ ｴﾐｺ ｺﾒｯﾄ波田

[ 3組] 風速 +0.8 [ 4組] 風速 +0.8

 1 山田 汐莉(6)    15.27 1 小林 愛佳(5)    16.23 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｵﾘ 豊科北小 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｶ ｺﾒｯﾄ波田

 2 小林 香澄(6)    16.49 2 西澤 彩夏(5)    16.29 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾐ 白馬AC ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔｶ 大町西小

 3 中田 結希(6)    17.09 3 小林 愛(5)    16.30 
ﾅｶﾀ ﾕｳｷ ｺﾒｯﾄ波田 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲ 大町北小

 4 松澤 華笑(6)    17.31 4 小林 夏希(5)    16.37 
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾅｴ 大町東小 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾂｷ 広丘小

 5 西原 萌(6)    17.67 5 藤澤 美紀子(5)    16.58 
ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾓｴ 清水小 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾐｷｺ 北安松川小

 6 臼井 ことみ(5)    17.84 6 井嶋 まどか(5)    17.54 
ｳｽｲ ｺﾄﾐ 豊科北小 ｲｼﾞﾏ ﾏﾄﾞｶ ｺﾒｯﾄ波田

 7 小出 真衣(5)    19.42 7 小池 瑠夏(5)    18.03 
ｺｲﾃﾞ ﾏｲ 木祖源流TC ｺｲｹ ﾙｶ 本郷小

8 上嶋 麻衣(5)    18.60 
ｶﾐｼﾞﾏ ﾏｲ 梓川小
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   1 山田 汐莉(6) 豊科北小    15.27 (+0.8)  3  1
   2 小林 愛佳(5) ｺﾒｯﾄ波田    16.23 (+0.8)  4  1
   3 西澤 彩夏(5) 大町西小    16.29 (+0.8)  4  2
   4 小林 愛(5) 大町北小    16.30 (+0.8)  4  3
   5 小林 夏希(5) 広丘小    16.37 (+0.8)  4  4
   6 小林 香澄(6) 白馬AC    16.49 (+0.8)  3  2
   7 小澤 海美(4) 本郷小    16.57 (+3.8)  2  1
   8 藤澤 美紀子(5) 北安松川小    16.58 (+0.8)  4  5
   9 野口 沙彩(4) 今井小    16.62 (+3.8)  2  2
  10 北澤 心希(4) 明南小    16.76 (+3.8)  2  3
  11 戸谷 はるか(4) 小谷小    17.06 (+3.8)  2  4
  12 中田 結希(6) ｺﾒｯﾄ波田    17.09 (+0.8)  3  3
  13 松澤 華笑(6) 大町東小    17.31 (+0.8)  3  4
  14 長井 麻美(4) 田川小    17.34 (+3.8)  2  5
  15 宍戸 菜々花(4) 豊科東小    17.43 (+1.1)  1  1
  16 井嶋 まどか(5) ｺﾒｯﾄ波田    17.54 (+0.8)  4  6
  17 西原 萌(6) 清水小    17.67 (+0.8)  3  5
  18 臼井 ことみ(5) 豊科北小    17.84 (+0.8)  3  6
  19 小池 瑠夏(5) 本郷小    18.03 (+0.8)  4  7
  20 中田 笑実子(4) ｺﾒｯﾄ波田    18.04 (+3.8)  2  6
  21 清澤 菜穂(4) 朝日小    18.10 (+1.1)  1  2
  22 岡井 凛(4) 朝日小    18.24 (+1.1)  1  3
  23 百瀬 結香(4) 田川小    18.45 (+1.1)  1  4
  24 井出 妃咲(4) 日義小    18.54 (+1.1)  1  5
  25 上嶋 麻衣(5) 梓川小    18.60 (+0.8)  4  8
  26 小出 真衣(5) 木祖源流TC    19.42 (+0.8)  3  7
  27 玉井 琴梨(4) 麻績小    22.98 (+1.1)  1  6
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